
TEAM ASSIGNMENT/ROLE Last Name First Name Address Zone Email Address Phone ACTIVE

Golf Cart

CERT LEADER - ADMINISTRATION Holtby Gordon 20565 Benissimo Dr 4 gordon.holtby@gmail.com 847-612-2571 Active
CERT OPERATIONS - IC Sheftel Brian 12204 Amica Loop 5 GC bsheftel12204@gmail.com 203-537-3465 Active

RECRUITMENT CO-CHAIR Ault Alicia 20129 Lagente Circle 5 alicia@platinumcreditnow.com 937-389-2371 Active
EDUCATION CHAIR Loret Kristi 13223 Campanile Ct 1 krsLyn310@gmail.com 419-509-4554 Active

LOGISTICS  COORDINATOR Townley Marjean 13157 Famiglia Dr 3 southshr@aol.com 612-578-2343 Active
INCIDENT COMMANDER SCRIBE Holtby Jo 20565 Benissimo Dr 4 jo.holtby@gmail.com 847-259-5949 Active

TREASURER Maynard Marci 12455 Ghiberti Circle, #102 6 Marcimay525@gmail.com 740-503-2208 Active

COMMUNICATIONS COORDINATOR MacCready Richard 20645 Trattoria Loop 4 richard.maccready@gmail.com 703-444-3336 Active
COMMUNICATIONS Bates Gene 20860 Loggia Ct         1 ogbates@gmail.com 417-483-2800 Active

TRIAGE TEAM COORDINATOR Laughlin Jan 20730 Saluti Place 3 fabgaljan@aol.com 614-309-0058 Active
TRIAGE TEAM Kelly Cynthia 20584 Prego Pl         5 wkelly5444@aol.com 301-367-9549 Active
TRIAGE TEAM Kalb Jean 20281 Cristoforo Pl          2 RJK0947@aol.com 501-416-8368 Active
TRIAGE TEAM Litcher Barbara 12780 Cinqueterre Dr 6 belitcher@verizon.net 301-641-5852

TRIAGE TEAM Madigan Andee 20939 Duomo Ct 1 1andee@earthlink.net 832-236-6846

TRIAGE TEAM Maynard Marci 12455 Ghiberti Circle, #102 6 Marcimay525@gmail.com 740-503-2208

TRIAGE TEAM Nobles Heather 12540 Canavese Ln 6 nobles.heather@gmail.com 865-805-1492

TRIAGE TEAM Pliska Carol 20318 Lagente Cir 5 carolyn.pliska@gmail.com 941-223-0016 Active
TRIAGE TEAM Pliska Gene 20318 Lagente Circle 5 gpliska9305@gmail.com 813-493-1470 Active
TRIAGE TEAM White James 20299 Passagio Dr 2 whitey13461@yahoo.com 207-812-0513

TRIAGE SEASONAL Miller Betty 20010 Benissimo Drive 4 millerivk@verizon.net 412-215-3079 Active

SPECIAL EVENTS COORDINATOR Baglio Sal 12168 Amica Loop 5 GC salbaglio0620@gmail.com 914-403-6384 Active
NEWSLETTER Emerzian Shirley/Pete 20378 Benissimo Dr 4 GA30076@comcast.net   603-505-0047 Active

ZONE 1 LEADER (DA) Loret Kristi 13223 Campanile Ct 1 krsLyn310@gmail.com 419-509-4554 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT DePersia Trent 13223 Campanile Ct          1 trent510@gmail.com 703-673-8934 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Erlandson Curt 13389 Caravaggio Ct 1 curterlandson@yahoo.com 609-226-6613 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Koors David 13754 Vancanza Dr 1 davidkoors@sbcglobal.net 941-275-4453 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Koors Vicki 13754 Vancanza Dr 1 vickikoors@sbcglobal.net 937-681-0613 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Kowalsky Sandra 13602 Vancanza Dr 1 ssandi63@aol.com 941-421-6272

DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Pasquesi Fred 13349 Campanile Ct 1 fmpasquesi@gmail.com 630-589-4485

DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Trull David 13674 Vancanza Dr 1 lrtrull@gmail.com 845-544-1425

DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Trull Linda 13674 Vancanza Dr 1 lrtrull@gmail.com 845-544-1425

ZONE 2 LEADER (DA) Kalb Lawrence 20281 Christoforo Pl          2 RJK0947@aol.com 941-496-8398 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Benz Diane 20219 Passagio Dr 2 dianetravels@yahoo.com 970-219-1625 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Benz Larry 20219 Passagio Dr 2 benz.larry@yahoo.com 303-827-9725 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Bucy John 13587 Classico Court. 2 bucy.john@gmail.com 301-758-2113 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT O'Donnell Kevin 20266 Christoforo Pl 2 odonnellkf@gmail.com 203-261-6395 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Sloane Steve 20442 Passagio Dr         2 ssloane83@gmail.com 941-539-9142 Active
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ZONE 3 LEADER (DA) Phillips Steve 13190 Amerigo Ln   3 sphillips3@gmail.com 412-638-6069 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Clark Joseph 20390 Granlago Dr 3 GC jclarker@mac.com 845-652-3736 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Clark Francesca 20390 Granlago Dr 3 GC cheka1@me.com 914-907-6236 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Doyle Kevin 20330 Granlago Dr 3 Maryellendoyle13@yahoo.com 732-740-3709

DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Doyle Maryellen 20330 Granlago Dr 3 Maryellendoyle13@yahoo.com 732-740-3709

DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Phillips Patti 13190 Amerigo Ln 3 pat.phillips3@gmail.com 412-417-6381 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Spong Robert 20469 Grazie Pl   3 rjspong@comcast.net 717-331-5556 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Townley Marjean 13157 Famiglia Dr 3 southshr@aol.com 612-578-2343 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Quinn James 20283 Granlago Dr 3 captjqr1@gmail.com 609-731-0176

ZONE 4 LEADER (DA) Alvord Jason 20740 Trattoria Loop 4 GC jasonkorea03@gmail.com 206-489-8160 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Azzaro Chuck 20154 Benissimo Dr 4 charles.azzaro@outlook.com 412-720-2611

DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Emerzian Peter 20378 Benissimo Dr 4 pcemerzian@gmail.com 603-505-0047 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Emerzian Shirley 20378 Benissimo Dr 4 ga30076@comcast.net 603-475-9542 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Kuduk Laurie 20273 Tesoro Dr 4 lkuduk@comcast.net 651-226-0260 Active

DAMAGE ASSESSMENT MacCready Richard 20645 Trattoria Loop 4 richard.maccready@gmail.com 703-444-3336 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Pielo Marty 20189 Tesoro Dr          4 martyp@nycap.rr.com 518-369-8318

DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Robidas Jena 19906 Benissimo Drive 4 jenarobidas@gmail.com 347-886-4101

DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Vogel Jacob 20698 Trattoria Loop 4 jayvogel16@gmail.com 201-207-5087

DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Trimble Alison 20393 Benissimo Dr 4 rnred@comcast.net 302-858-1720

DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Stone Michael 20633 Tratoria Loop 4 mstone510@att.net 678-764-6465 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Stone Mary Lynn 20633 Tratoria Loop 4 marylynn.stone59@gmail.com 678-764-6465 Active

D/A SEASONAL Emery Bill 20135 Tesoro Dr          4 kemery44@yahoo.com 810-434-6398

D/A SEASONAL Emery Kathy 20135 Tesoro Dr          4 kemery44@yahoo.com 810-434-6398

D/A SEASONAL Rodwogin Ken 20589 Benissimo Drive 4 krod6518@gmail.com 732-740-5949 Active
D/A SEASONAL Miller Ken 20010 Benissimo Drive 4 Ken@pghmillerlaw.com 412-215-3279 Active

ZONE 5 LEADER (DA) Baglio Salvatore 12168 Amica Loop 5 GC salbaglio0620@gmail.com 914-403-6384 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Applebaum Richard 12109 Amica Loop 5 rja2800@yahoo.com 954-562-8640 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Ault Alicia 20129 Lagente Circle 5 alicia@platinumcreditnow.com 937-389-2371 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Ault Steven 20129 Lagente Circle 5 steveault0425@gmail.com 513-368-8569 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Creehan Casey 20175 Lagente Circle 5 caseycreehan@yahoo.com 941-525-4926

DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Gankiewicz Adam 20226 Lagente Circle 5 adamgank77@gmx.com 914-882-4377

DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Epstein Alaine 12495 Ghiberti Circle, #102 5 alaine.epstein@yahoo.com 440-463-8878

DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Epstein Phil 12495 Ghiberti Circle, #102 5 alaine.epstein@yahoo.com 440-463-8878

DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Kelly Betty 12653 Felice Dr 5 betty.kelly@sbcglobal.net 440-840-3634

DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Lennon Donald 20227 Lagente Circle 5 trapperdon49@gmail.com 914-705-1175 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Martin Donald 12520 Ghiberti Circle, 101 5 nassin1102@gmail.com  763-439-1214 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Martin Judy 12520 Ghiberti Circle, 101 5 jamoct45@gmail.com   763-443-4159

DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Martzinek Robert 12585 Ghiberti Circle, #102 5 captrob143@yahoo.com 845-797-8328 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Mettlach Tom 12308 Amica Loop 5 tommettlach@gmail.com 414-748-4777 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Reid Steven 12470 Ghirberti Circle 5 stevonreid@gmail.com 612-756-1311 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Sokol Kathy 20168 Lagente Circle 5 kaddysokol@aol.com 516-524-5103
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ZONE 6 LEADER (DA) Donner Ronald 12520 Cinqueterre Dr 6 Donncon205@gmail.com 973-583-0885 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Padmanabhan Paddy 12630 Canavese Ln 6 paddy0206@gmail.com 973-204-7637 Active
DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Marcin Sheila Cinqueterre Dr 6 shelahmarcin@gmail.com

DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Morris Terry 12510 Canavese Ln 6 tbmorris@tbmorris.com 207-610-4067

DAMAGE ASSESSMENT Sherfick David 12308 Canavese Ln 6 ssherfick@gmail.com 812-295-7155

D/A SEASONAL Allam Mervat (Eva) 20722 Romagna Place 6 mallam63@hotmail.com 419-470-9202

2025-05-10

mailto:Donncon205@gmail.com
mailto:paddy0206@gmail.com
mailto:tbmorris@tbmorris.com
mailto:ssherfick@gmail.com
mailto:mallam63@hotmail.com

